
 

 
 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE ARTISTS WHOSE ALBUMS SPENT MORE 
THAN A YEAR IN THE UK’S ALBUMS CHART: 

 

No. ALBUM TITLE (YEAR) ARTIST 

e.g. Thriller (1982) Michael Jackson 

1 In The Lonely Hour (2014)  

2 Our Version of Events (2012)  

3 Black to Black (2006)  

4 Talk on Corners (1997)  

5 No Angel (2000)  

6 Divinely Uninspired to a Hellish Extent 
(2019) 

 

7 Staying at Tamara’s (2018)  

8 ÷  (2017)  

9  Brothers in Arms (1985)  

10 Bat Out of Hell (1977)  

11 Tubular Bells (1973)  

12  Please Please Me (1963)  

13 (What’s the Story) Morning Glory (1995)  

14 Hotel California (1976)  

15 21 (2011)  

Your Score =  

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK/WP 



 

 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:__________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE ARTISTS WHOSE ALBUMS SPENT MORE THAN 
A YEAR IN THE UK’S ALBUMS CHART: 

 

No. ALBUM TITLE (YEAR) ARTIST 

e.g. Thriller (1982) Michael Jackson 

1 In The Lonely Hour (2014) Sam Smith 

2 Our Version of Events (2012) Emeli Sandé 

3 Black to Black (2006) Amy Winehouse 

4 Talk on Corners (1997) The Corrs 

5 No Angel (2000) Dido 

6 Divinely Uninspired to a Hellish Extent (2019) Lewis Capaldi 

7 Staying at Tamara’s (2018) George Ezra 

8 ÷  (2017) Ed Sheeran 

9  Brothers in Arms (1985) Dire Straits 

10 Bat Out of Hell (1977) Meat Loaf 

11 Tubular Bells (1973) Mike Oldfield 

12  Please Please Me (1963) The Beatles 

13 (What’s the Story) Morning Glory (1995) Oasis 

14 Hotel California (1976) The Eagles 

15 21 (2011) Adele 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK/WP  
 


